2025 Morris County Bar Association Committee Chairs

COMMITTEE

CHAIRS

EMAIL

YEAR

Administrative Law

Arbitration

Stephen Trimboli

Anthony Caivano

strimboli@trimprulaw.com

acaivano@caivanolaw.com

Bankruptcy

Steven Jayson

sjayson@msklaw.net

Chancery

Judah Loewenstein

Eric Inglis

jloewenstein@msklaw.net

EAI@spsk.com

Civil

Steven Ritardi

William Krais

sritardi@cr-law.net

WAKrais@pbnlaw.com

Condemnation/
Property Tax Appeal

Construction & Surety

Patrick Galligan

Joseph Grather

Greg Trif

pgalligan@dmklawgroup.com

jgrather@mckirdyriskin.com

gtrif@triflaw.com

Criminal

Joseph Natale

Margaret Calderwood

jnatale@greenbaumlaw.com

mcalderwood@co.morris.nj.us

Brian Kenney

Brian.Kenney@opd.nj.gov

20

Diversity, Equality &
Inclusion

Employment & Labor

Sharon Bittner Kean

James McCreedy

sharonkean@keanlaw.com

jmccreedy@wmsrlaw.com

Family

James Prusinowski

Matheu Nunn

jprusinowski@trimprulaw.com

MNunn@einhornlawyers.com

Holly Friedland

holly@jacobsberger.com

24

Financial Services &
Securities Committee

Angela Scafuri

Kathryn Rockwood

as@ttnlaw.com

krockwood@bressler.com

21

Marlena H. Moersdorf moersdorfm@gmail.com

Land Use

Katharine Coffey

kcoffey@daypitney.com

15

Edward Buzak

EJB@Surenian.com

21

Mediation

Remo Caputo

Sharon Johnson

remocaputo@msn.com

sharon@johnsonlawnj.com

23

24




Memorial Ceremony Benjamin Lindeman bllindeman@pbnlaw.com

Municipal Court Tony Arbore ama@arborevelez.com 16
Brian Mason bwm@masonthompsonlaw.com 16
Municipal Law Doug Cabana dcabana@cabanalaw.com 21
Benjamin Lindeman bllindeman@pbnlaw.com 21

Professionalism Kurt.Krauss@wilsonelser.com

Real Estate Noelle Nish nknish@nishlaw.com

Luke S. Pontier Ipontier@daypitney.com

Reduced Fee Program John Paul Velez jpv@arborevelez.com

Solo and Small Firm
Practice Terry Webb terrywebbesq@gmail.com 21
Matthew Mueller mmueller@cm-legal.com

Trusts, Estates & Elder Deirdre

Law Wheatley-Liss drwheatleyliss@pbnlaw.com 16
Meredith Grocott mlg@spsk.com 16
Women Lawyers Kaitlyn Lapi klapi@dhkwlaw.com 24
Michelle Levin michelle@familyfocusedlegal.com 24
Sharofsky, Taylor taylor.sharofsky@gmail.com 24

Workers’ Compensation sfreeman@nusbaumstein.com




